DATE 07/24/20
TIME 13:00:01

DEFENDANT NAME

ALLEN, MICHAEL R
DEDEAUX, GRANISON
EDMONDS, WILLIAM

ELLISON, CHRISTIAN A

ENRIQUEZ, MACLOVIO
ENTO, TIMOTHY A
GIANNETTI, JEFFRY
GIBSON, DAYTON
GIPSON, DAYTON L
GLASER, JOSHUA
GRADY, WILLIE J
GREEN, LASHAWN M

GSCHWENDERBROWN, MICHAL

GUAJARDO, GILBERT S
HABERSTROH, PAUL M
HAMILTON, ONEAL D
HANSEN, RYAN

HARRIS, TERRENCE J
HERNANDEZ, ELIANA
HILL, RODNEY A

HOLMBERG, VANESSA L
HOOPER, MICHAEL A
JACKSON, ERIC D
AKA: HARDEN, ERIN
HARDEN, ERIC
JACKSON, ERIN
JACKSON, ERIC
JACKSON, JACKSON §

JONES, CHAD

AKA: JONES, CHAD W
FOLLIS, CHAD
FOLLIS, CHAD W

JONES, CHAD W

AKA: JONES, CHAD
FOLLIS, CHAD
FOLLIS, CHAD W

JONES, LEON A

JONES, MICHAEL

KUMAR, PRAMOD

MARTINEZ, ROBERT B

MATEEN, ROICE D
MCARTHUR, XEVIN D
MINOR, LAMAR J
NARR, ROHIT
PERRY, LAMONT

AKA: PERRY, LAMONT E

ROSADO, WALLACE
SULLIVAN, DAWN M

34100 -
-DATE 07/31/2020

XREF

2675763
3869056
3987188
4778820
3555608
1226683
1202063
2858043
2858043
5252887
2740985
3419487
39895527
2941344
5209035
3242878
4745571
4745571
2854574
5209813
4281357
4281357
4560487
1444012
3744094

5079684
3600082

3600082

4298954
4234440
4486814
3399696
5135633
4198844
2023521
3820116
4832695

2503845
2779592
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18MI024377
19FE009490
19MIO014891
19MI022671
19MI023125
18FE024003
15F04894
18MIQ08374
20FE001303
19FEQ05376
18MI014314
19FE011302
1SFEQCQ07225
1SFE010737
19FE005226
18MI018091
19MI013981
17CR000710
19FEQ017671
18FE013208
CR-9440590
18MI024121
19MI007508
19FE009598
18FE022611

19FE006627
19FE010502

19MI001218

18MI020262
18FEQ15395
18FEQ09172
20FE004308
18FE022390
17FE020894
15MI012281
19FE014827
18FEQ07631

18MI022614
17MI009769
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